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MODEL

MAX. AC Input Current (A)

Rated AC Voltage (V)

Rated AC Frequency (Hz)

Rated EPS Current (A)
Rated EPS Voltage (V)

Rated EPS Frequency (Hz)

GRID

EPS

LOAD

Rated Load Output Current (A), Grid Mode
Rated Load Output Current (A), EPS Mode
Rated Grid Voltage (V)

Rated Grid Frequency (Hz)

Dimension (mm)

GENERAL DATA

Dimensions Of Packing (mm)

Weight (kg)

Operating Temperature Range (C)

Degree Of Protection

Standard Warranty

Freephone 0800 99 33 44 Visit our websites www.yhipower.co.nz / www.whychoosesolar.co.nz

EPS BOX

63
230
50/60

17
230
50/60

63
17
230
50/60

300x220x170
403x263x230
3Kg
-10 ~+50
IP20

1 Years



