



SolaX EPS Box

SolaX EPS Box

MODEL	EPS BOX
GRID	
MAX. AC Input Current (A)	63
Rated AC Voltage (V)	230
Rated AC Frequency (Hz)	50/60
EPS	
Rated EPS Current (A)	17
Rated EPS Voltage (V)	230
Rated EPS Frequency (Hz)	50/60
LOAD	
Rated Load Output Current (A), Grid Mode	63
Rated Load Output Current (A), EPS Mode	17
Rated Grid Voltage (V)	230
Rated Grid Frequency (Hz)	50/60
GENERAL DATA	
Dimension (mm)	300x220x170
Dimensions Of Packing (mm)	403x263x230
Weight (kg)	3Kg
Operating Temperature Range (C)	-10 ~+50
Degree Of Protection	IP20
Standard Warranty	1 Years